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1st day 

RESULT BY RANK  300m Ladies F ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  7  I 233 FELEA,Irina         ROU      32.36         0.00       32.360 

 2.  7  O 236 STANICIU,Diana      ROU      33.59         1.23       33.590 

 3.  6  I 237 KONCZ,Larisa        ROU      34.89         2.53       34.890 

 4.  3  O 245 MOCESCU,Thea        ROU      37.89         5.53       37.890 

 5.  3  I 235 ARSENE,Maria        ROU      40.93         8.57       40.930 

 6.  4  I 256 BOARIU,Ariana       ROU      43.03        10.67 F     43.030 

 7.  6  O 238 TROFIN,Alexia       ROU      52.80        20.44 F     52.800 

     5  I 234 ZAHARIA,Ilinca      ROU        DNS                     

 
RESULT BY RANK  300m Men F ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  O 241 MURESAN,Robert      ROU      33.98         0.00       33.980 

 2.  4  O 239 MEREUTA,Alexandru   ROU      34.11         0.13       34.110 

 3.  2  O 251 MONEA,Marius        ROU      37.58         3.60       37.580 

 4.  2  I 257 BERGHEA,Mihai Radu  ROU      38.41         4.43       38.410 

 5.  1  I 240 MEREUTA,David       ROU      40.43         6.45       40.430 

 
RESULT BY RANK  300m Ladies E ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  O 285 IONESCU,Julia       ROU      31.49         0.00       31.490 

 2.  5  I 221 BARSU,Maria Codruta ROU      32.95         1.46       32.950 

 3.  6  O 226 GROZA,Zora          ROU      33.17         1.68       33.170 

 4.  7  O 227 MARIN,Ariana        ROU      33.90         2.41       33.900 

 5.  2  O 254 SZASZ,Diana         ROU      33.94         2.45       33.940 

 6.  3  O 222 MANESCU,Carmen      ROU      35.35         3.86       35.350 

 7.  1  I 252 TARLEA,Antonia ElenaROU      36.27         4.78       36.270 

 8.  4  I 223 BRANDAU,Maria       ROU      36.28         4.79       36.280 

     4  O 248 DOBOSERIU,Alexia    ROU        DNS                     

 
RESULT BY RANK  300m Men E ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  7  I 255 DEBU,Tudor          ROU      32.75         0.00       32.750 

 2.  8  I 230 OBLU,Alexandru      ROU      33.17         0.42       33.170 

 3.  6  I 228 SERBAN,Luca         ROU      33.22         0.47       33.220 

 4.  8  O 231 HARABAGIU,Andrei    ROU      33.61         0.86       33.610 

 5.  3  I 229 ILIE,Bruno Marius   ROU      36.48         3.73       36.480 

 6.  2  I 232 VISINESCU,Teodor    ROU      39.82         7.07       39.820 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Ladies D ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  5  I 211 GNANDT,Klara        ROU       12.57      48.02 (35.45)      48.020 

 2.  4  O 213 PÁRVU,Toedora       ROU       12.79      48.33 (35.54)      48.330 

 3.  4  I 214 MOISE,Andreea       ROU       13.14      49.57 (36.43)      49.570 

 4.  3  I 210 LAUFCEAC,Timea      ROU       13.42      50.75 (37.33)      50.750 

 5.  2  O 215 MOISE,Bianca        ROU       13.91      52.64 (38.73)      52.640 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Men D ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  5  O 217 NISTOR,David        ROU       12.39      46.45 (34.06)      46.450 

 2.  3  O 218 BODOR,Darius        ROU       13.12      48.37 (35.25)      48.370 

 3.  2  I 219 TAMAS,Szabolcs      ROU       13.34      53.82 (40.48)      53.820 

 4.  1  I 220 MOISA,Casian        ROU       15.33    1:11.93 (56.60)      71.930 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Ladies C ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  3  O 205 GNANDT,Andrea       ROU       12.27      45.97 (33.70)      45.970 

 2.  2  O 206 HARABAGIU,Mara      ROU       12.79      48.52 (35.73)      48.520 

 3.  3  I 250 MOROSANU,Maria      ROU       13.18      51.23 (38.05)      51.230 

 4.  1  O 243 SCHNEIDER,Kamina    ROU       13.40      54.35 (40.95)      54.350 

 5.  1  I 249 NICA,Bianca Andreea ROU       14.43      56.39 (41.96)      56.390 
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RESULT BY RANK  500m Men C ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  4  O 244 MIHALACHE,Sebastian ROU       11.42      42.19 (30.77)      42.190 

 2.  4  I 209 MOLDANSCHI,Rares    ROU       12.22      45.46 (33.24)      45.460 

 3.  2  I 216 LERA,Sebastian      ROU       13.05      51.24 (38.19)      51.240 

 
RESULT BY RANK  100m Ladies F ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  7  O 236 STANICIU,Diana      ROU      13.24         0.00       66.200 

 2.  7  I 233 FELEA,Irina         ROU      13.50         0.26       67.500 

 3.  6  I 237 KONCZ,Larisa        ROU      13.52         0.28       67.600 

 4.  5  O 256 BOARIU,Ariana       ROU      13.79         0.55       68.950 

 5.  3  O 245 MOCESCU,Thea        ROU      14.48         1.24       72.400 

 6.  4  I 238 TROFIN,Alexia       ROU      15.01         1.77       75.050 

 7.  3  I 235 ARSENE,Maria        ROU      15.84         2.60       79.200 

     4  O 234 ZAHARIA,Ilinca      ROU        DNS                     

 
RESULT BY RANK  100m Men F ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  6  O 239 MEREUTA,Alexandru   ROU      13.59         0.00       67.950 

 2.  2  I 257 BERGHEA,Mihai Radu  ROU      14.77         1.18       73.850 

 3.  1  I 251 MONEA,Marius        ROU      14.88         1.29       74.400 

 4.  2  O 240 MEREUTA,David       ROU      15.32         1.73       76.600 

 5.  5  I 241 MURESAN,Robert      ROU      20.40         6.81 F    102.000 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Ladies E ROU Quartett class  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  5  I 285 IONESCU,Julia       ROU       12.94      49.91 (36.97)      49.910 

 2.  6  O 221 BARSU,Maria Codruta ROU       13.75      53.24 (39.49)      53.240 

 3.  8  I 227 MARIN,Ariana        ROU       13.74      53.72 (39.98)      53.720 

 4.  6  I 226 GROZA,Zora          ROU       13.66      53.77 (40.11)      53.770 

 5.  1  I 254 SZASZ,Diana         ROU       13.64      54.91 (41.27)      54.910 

 6.  4  I 248 DOBOSERIU,Alexia    ROU       14.05      56.89 (42.84)      56.890 

 7.  3  I 222 MANESCU,Carmen      ROU       14.13      57.43 (43.30)      57.430 

 8.  2  O 252 TARLEA,Antonia ElenaROU       14.60      59.08 (44.48)      59.080 

 9.  4  O 223 BRANDAU,Maria       ROU       14.96      59.90 (44.94)      59.900 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Men E ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  8  O 231 HARABAGIU,Andrei    ROU       13.84      53.34 (39.50)      53.340 

 2.  7  I 230 OBLU,Alexandru      ROU       14.02      53.79 (39.77)      53.790 

 3.  5  O 255 DEBU,Tudor          ROU       13.37      54.25 (40.88)      54.250 

 4.  7  O 228 SERBAN,Luca         ROU       14.20      54.55 (40.35)      54.550 

 5.  3  O 229 ILIE,Bruno Marius   ROU       13.96      58.87 (44.91)      58.870 

 6.  2  I 232 VISINESCU,Teodor    ROU       15.42    1:04.35 (48.93)      64.350 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Ladies B ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  4  I 203 FUZESY,Ilka         ROU       11.53      41.73 (30.20)      41.730 

 2.  3  I 193 IONEL,Ramona        ROU       11.64      42.69 (31.05)      42.690 

 3.  2  O 242 SZABADOS,Edina      ROU       12.35      46.33 (33.98)      46.330 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Men B ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  6  O 208 NITU,Eduard         ROU       11.15      40.92 (29.77)      40.920 

 2.  5  I 207 FIERAR,Adrian       ROU       11.63      42.73 (31.10)      42.730 

 3.  2  I 198 PANAIT,Damian       ROU       11.56      42.89 (31.33)      42.890 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Ladies A ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  4  O 190 MANOLACHE,Roxana-E. ROU       11.56      42.05 (30.49)      42.050 

 2.  3  O 189 CONSTANTINESCU,N.   ROU       11.69      43.93 (32.24)      43.930 

 3.  1  I 192 ISTRATI,Daniela     ROU       13.03      49.34 (36.31)      49.340 

 4.  1  O 191 AL SAGBAN,Iasmin    ROU       14.14      50.91 (36.77)      50.910 
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RESULT BY RANK  500m Men A ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  6  I 197 MILITARU,Nicolae R. ROU       10.74      38.87 (28.13)      38.870 

     5  O 195 RADU,Teodor         ROU       11.20        DNF       F     

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Ladies ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  4  I 202 HOGAS,Mihaela       ROU       10.77      39.54 (28.77)      39.540 

 2.  3  O 201 HALDAN,Andreea      ROU       11.30      40.99 (29.69)      40.990 

 3.  4  O 200 STANICA,Bianca L.   ROU       11.31      41.09 (29.78)      41.090 

 4.  3  I 259 STEF,Raluca Doina   ROU       11.06      41.43 (30.37)      41.430 

 
RESULT BY RANK  500m Men ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  2  I 196 NEDELEA,Cosmin IonutROU       10.57      39.41 (28.84)      39.410 

 2.  2  O 246 POPA,Cristian       ROU       11.36      41.97 (30.61)      41.970 

 3.  1  I 194 PATRUSCA,Radu       ROU       12.06      43.86 (31.80)      43.860 

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Ladies D ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  O 213 PÁRVU,Toedora       ROU    1:37.13         0.00       48.565 
   22.87             58.66 (35.79)   1:37.13 (38.47)   

 2.  5  I 211 GNANDT,Klara        ROU    1:37.65         0.52       48.825 
   22.27             59.48 (37.21)   1:37.65 (38.17)   

 3.  3  O 214 MOISE,Andreea       ROU    1:42.50         5.37       51.250 
   23.31           1:01.41 (38.10)   1:42.50 (41.09)   

 4.  3  I 210 LAUFCEAC,Timea      ROU    1:43.37         6.24       51.685 
   24.40           1:02.75 (38.35)   1:43.37 (40.62)   

     2  I 215 MOISE,Bianca        ROU         DQ                     
   30.02           1:06.66 (36.64)   1:49.28 (42.62)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Men D ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  O 217 NISTOR,David        ROU    1:35.29         0.00       47.645 
   21.98             57.87 (35.89)   1:35.29 (37.42)   

 2.  4  I 218 BODOR,Darius        ROU    1:36.05         0.76       48.025 
   22.35             58.02 (35.67)   1:36.05 (38.03)   

 3.  1  I 219 TAMAS,Szabolcs      ROU    1:55.95        20.66       57.975 
   24.11           1:08.09 (43.98)   1:55.95 (47.86)   

 4.  2  O 220 MOISA,Casian        ROU    2:38.94      1:03.65       79.470 
   24.91           1:32.23 (1:07.32)   2:38.94 (1:06.71)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Ladies C ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  3  I 205 GNANDT,Andrea       ROU    1:34.50         0.00       47.250 
   21.67             57.08 (35.41)   1:34.50 (37.42)   

 2.  2  I 206 HARABAGIU,Mara      ROU    1:37.87         3.37       48.935 
   22.08             58.61 (36.53)   1:37.87 (39.26)   

 3.  3  O 250 MOROSANU,Maria      ROU    1:45.31        10.81       52.655 
   24.24           1:03.08 (38.84)   1:45.31 (42.23)   

 4.  1  I 243 SCHNEIDER,Kamina    ROU    1:55.49        20.99       57.745 
   24.66           1:07.49 (42.83)   1:55.49 (48.00)   

     1  O 249 NICA,Bianca Andreea ROU        DNS                     

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Men C ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  I 244 MIHALACHE,Sebastian ROU    1:26.05         0.00       43.025 
   19.78             51.65 (31.87)   1:26.05 (34.40)   

 2.  4  O 209 MOLDANSCHI,Rares    ROU    1:32.88         6.83       46.440 
   21.43             55.57 (34.14)   1:32.88 (37.31)   

 3.  2  O 216 LERA,Sebastian      ROU    1:48.57        22.52       54.285 
   23.86           1:05.26 (41.40)   1:48.57 (43.31)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Ladies B ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  O 203 FUZESY,Ilka         ROU    1:22.93         0.00       41.465 
   19.57             50.02 (30.45)   1:22.93 (32.91)   

 2.  4  O 193 IONEL,Ramona        ROU    1:25.14         2.21       42.570 
   20.07             51.38 (31.31)   1:25.14 (33.76)   

 3.  2  I 242 SZABADOS,Edina      ROU    1:35.03        12.10       47.515 
   21.83             56.55 (34.72)   1:35.03 (38.48)   
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RESULT BY RANK  1000m Men B ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  6  O 208 NITU,Eduard         ROU    1:21.42         0.00       40.710 
   19.07             48.98 (29.91)   1:21.42 (32.44)   

 2.  5  I 207 FIERAR,Adrian       ROU    1:22.56         1.14       41.280 
   19.39             49.77 (30.38)   1:22.56 (32.79)   

 3.  3  O 198 PANAIT,Damian       ROU    1:26.13         4.71       43.065 
   20.19             51.92 (31.73)   1:26.13 (34.21)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Ladies A ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  I 190 MANOLACHE,Roxana-E. ROU    1:24.15         0.00       42.075 
   19.53             50.28 (30.75)   1:24.15 (33.87)   

 2.  3  I 189 CONSTANTINESCU,N.   ROU    1:29.69         5.54   MT  44.845 
   20.37             53.37 (33.00)   1:29.69 (36.32)   

 3.  2  O 191 AL SAGBAN,Iasmin    ROU    1:42.29        18.14       51.145 
   24.40           1:02.31 (37.91)   1:42.29 (39.98)   

 4.  1  O 192 ISTRATI,Daniela     ROU    1:42.74        18.59       51.370 
   23.25           1:01.62 (38.37)   1:42.74 (41.12)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Men A ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  6  I 197 MILITARU,Nicolae R. ROU    1:18.58         0.00       39.290 
   18.16             46.81 (28.65)   1:18.58 (31.77)   

 2.  1  I 195 RADU,Teodor         ROU    1:28.93        10.35       44.465 
   20.11             54.30 (34.19)   1:28.93 (34.63)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Ladies ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  I 202 HOGAS,Mihaela       ROU    1:19.99         0.00       39.995 
   18.55             48.08 (29.53)   1:19.99 (31.91)   

 2.  4  O 200 STANICA,Bianca L.   ROU    1:21.38         1.39       40.690 
   19.46             49.41 (29.95)   1:21.38 (31.97)   

 3.  3  I 259 STEF,Raluca Doina   ROU    1:22.07         2.08       41.035 
   19.17             49.96 (30.79)   1:22.07 (32.11)   

 4.  3  O 201 HALDAN,Andreea      ROU    1:22.59         2.60       41.295 
   19.49             49.60 (30.11)   1:22.59 (32.99)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  1000m Men ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  2  I 196 NEDELEA,Cosmin IonutROU    1:17.43         0.00       38.715 
   18.09             46.74 (28.65)   1:17.43 (30.69)   

 2.  2  O 194 PATRUSCA,Radu       ROU    1:25.66         8.23       42.830 
   19.80             50.96 (31.16)   1:25.66 (34.70)   

 3.  1  I 246 POPA,Cristian       ROU    1:25.92         8.49       42.960 
   19.70             51.50 (31.80)   1:25.92 (34.42)   

 

2nd day 

RESULT BY RANK  *500m Ladies C ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  3  I 205 GNANDT,Andrea       ROU       12.25      46.05 (33.80)      46.050 

 2.  2  I 206 HARABAGIU,Mara      ROU       13.00      49.82 (36.82)      49.820 

 3.  3  O 250 MOROSANU,Maria      ROU       13.37      50.54 (37.17)      50.540 

 4.  1  I 243 SCHNEIDER,Kamina    ROU       13.53      54.45 (40.92)      54.450 

 5.  1  O 249 NICA,Bianca Andreea ROU       14.43      56.93 (42.50)      56.930 

 
RESULT BY RANK  *500 Men C ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  4  I 244 MIHALACHE,Sebastian ROU       11.49      42.21 (30.72)      42.210 

 2.  4  O 209 MOLDANSCHI,Rares    ROU       12.26      45.93 (33.67)      45.930 

 3.  2  O 216 LERA,Sebastian      ROU       12.93      51.08 (38.15)      51.080 

 
RESULT BY RANK  *500m Ladies D ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  5  O 211 GNANDT,Klara        ROU       12.72      47.95 (35.23)      47.950 

 2.  4  I 213 PÁRVU,Toedora       ROU       13.05      48.57 (35.52)      48.570 

 3.  4  O 214 MOISE,Andreea       ROU       13.26      49.56 (36.30)      49.560 

 4.  3  O 210 LAUFCEAC,Timea      ROU       13.71      51.17 (37.46)      51.170 

 5.  2  I 215 MOISE,Bianca        ROU       13.91      52.33 (38.42)      52.330 
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RESULT BY RANK  *500m Men D ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  5  I 217 NISTOR,David        ROU       12.63      47.36 (34.73)      47.360 

 2.  3  I 218 BODOR,Darius        ROU       13.16      48.38 (35.22)      48.380 

 3.  2  O 219 TAMAS,Szabolcs      ROU       13.50      54.88 (41.38)      54.880 

 4.  1  O 220 MOISA,Casian        ROU       16.07    1:11.08 (55.01)      71.080 

 
RESULT BY RANK  *500m Ladies E ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  5  O 285 IONESCU,Julia       ROU       13.11      50.25 (37.14)      50.250 

 2.  6  I 221 BARSU,Maria Codruta ROU       13.70      52.01 (38.31)      52.010 

 3.  6  O 226 GROZA,Zora          ROU       13.58      53.25 (39.67)      53.250 

 4.  2  O 254 SZASZ,Diana         ROU       13.63      54.17 (40.54)      54.170 

 5.  8  O 227 MARIN,Ariana        ROU       13.79      54.41 (40.62)      54.410 

 6.  3  O 222 MANESCU,Carmen      ROU       14.07      56.48 (42.41)      56.480 

 7.  4  O 248 DOBOSERIU,Alexia    ROU       13.85      56.85 (43.00)      56.850 

 8.  2  I 252 TARLEA,Antonia ElenaROU       14.30      57.77 (43.47)      57.770 

 9.  4  I 223 BRANDAU,Maria       ROU       14.81    1:00.66 (45.85)      60.660 

 
RESULT BY RANK  *500m Men E ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                100m                        Time                               Points   

 1.  7  O 230 OBLU,Alexandru      ROU       13.95      53.28 (39.33)      53.280 

 1.  8  I 231 HARABAGIU,Andrei    ROU       13.87      53.28 (39.41)      53.280 

 3.  3  I 229 ILIE,Bruno Marius   ROU       13.94      59.03 (45.09)      59.030 

 4.  7  I 228 SERBAN,Luca         ROU       14.03    1:03.00 (48.97) F    63.000 

 5.  1  O 232 VISINESCU,Teodor    ROU       15.77    1:05.20 (49.43)      65.200 

 6.  5  I 255 DEBU,Tudor          ROU       13.30    1:05.26 (51.96) F    65.260 

 
RESULT BY RANK  *100m Ladies F ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  7  I 236 STANICIU,Diana      ROU      13.13         0.00       65.650 

 2.  7  O 233 FELEA,Irina         ROU      13.18         0.05       65.900 

 3.  5  I 256 BOARIU,Ariana       ROU      13.58         0.45       67.900 

 4.  6  O 237 KONCZ,Larisa        ROU      13.73         0.60       68.650 

 5.  1  I 238 TROFIN,Alexia       ROU      14.79         1.66       73.950 

 6.  3  I 245 MOCESCU,Thea        ROU      15.12         1.99       75.600 

 7.  3  O 235 ARSENE,Maria        ROU      15.16         2.03       75.800 

 
RESULT BY RANK  *100m Men F ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  O 241 MURESAN,Robert      ROU      13.21         0.00       66.050 

 2.  6  I 239 MEREUTA,Alexandru   ROU      14.03         0.82       70.150 

 3.  2  O 251 MONEA,Marius        ROU      14.64         1.43       73.200 

 4.  2  I 240 MEREUTA,David       ROU      15.51         2.30       77.550 

 5.  1  O 257 BERGHEA,Mihai Radu  ROU      15.62         2.41       78.100 

 
RESULT BY RANK  *1000m Ladies D ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  I 213 PÁRVU,Toedora       ROU    1:36.40         0.00       48.200 
   22.57             58.10 (35.53)   1:36.40 (38.30)   

 2.  5  O 211 GNANDT,Klara        ROU    1:39.38         2.98       49.690 
   22.65             59.54 (36.89)   1:39.38 (39.84)   

 3.  3  I 214 MOISE,Andreea       ROU    1:42.42         6.02       51.210 
   23.41           1:01.45 (38.04)   1:42.42 (40.97)   

 4.  3  O 210 LAUFCEAC,Timea      ROU    1:44.34         7.94       52.170 
   24.35           1:03.01 (38.66)   1:44.34 (41.33)   

 5.  2  O 215 MOISE,Bianca        ROU    1:48.43        12.03       54.215 
   24.95           1:05.59 (40.64)   1:48.43 (42.84)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  *1000m Men D ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  I 217 NISTOR,David        ROU    1:35.03         0.00       47.515 
   22.16             58.01 (35.85)   1:35.03 (37.02)   

 2.  4  O 218 BODOR,Darius        ROU    1:37.48         2.45       48.740 
   22.49             58.40 (35.91)   1:37.48 (39.08)   

 3.  1  O 219 TAMAS,Szabolcs      ROU    1:55.75        20.72       57.875 
   24.63           1:08.11 (43.48)   1:55.75 (47.64)   

 4.  2  I 220 MOISA,Casian        ROU    2:36.61      1:01.58       78.305 
   30.44           1:32.37 (1:01.93)   2:36.61 (1:04.24)   
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INTERNATIONAL RACE 
22.02. – 24.02..2019  Inzell 

RESULT BY RANK  *3000m Ladies B ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  2  O 203 FUZESY,Ilka         ROU    4:50.02         0.00       48.336 
   22.04             58.50 (36.46)   1:36.45 (37.95)   2:15.21 (38.76)   

 2:54.24 (39.03)   3:33.43 (39.19)   4:12.34 (38.91)   4:50.02 (37.68)   

 2.  3  I 193 IONEL,Ramona        ROU    4:59.83         9.81       49.971 
   21.94             57.72 (35.78)   1:36.23 (38.51)   2:15.73 (39.50)   

 2:55.89 (40.16)   3:36.70 (40.81)   4:18.16 (41.46)   4:59.83 (41.67)   

 3.  3  O 242 SZABADOS,Edina      ROU    5:07.23        17.21       51.205 
   22.51             59.39 (36.88)   1:38.28 (38.89)   2:18.32 (40.04)   

 2:59.09 (40.77)   3:41.61 (42.52)   4:24.30 (42.69)   5:07.23 (42.93)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  *3000m Men B ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  6  O 208 NITU,Eduard         ROU    4:29.65         0.00       44.941 
   21.90             56.28 (34.38)   1:31.67 (35.39)   2:07.18 (35.51)   

 2:42.51 (35.33)   3:17.71 (35.20)   3:53.61 (35.90)   4:29.65 (36.04)   

 2.  5  I 207 FIERAR,Adrian       ROU    4:31.71         2.06       45.285 
   20.69             54.94 (34.25)   1:30.08 (35.14)   2:05.70 (35.62)   

 2:41.59 (35.89)   3:17.80 (36.21)   3:54.47 (36.67)   4:31.71 (37.24)   

 3.  4  I 198 PANAIT,Damian       ROU    4:46.83        17.18       47.805 
   21.96             58.42 (36.46)   1:34.40 (35.98)   2:10.94 (36.54)   

 2:48.61 (37.67)   3:27.35 (38.74)   4:06.55 (39.20)   4:46.83 (40.28)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  *3000m Ladies A ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  O 190 MANOLACHE,Roxana-E. ROU    4:46.11         0.00       47.685 
   22.49             58.64 (36.15)   1:35.83 (37.19)   2:13.53 (37.70)   

 2:51.71 (38.18)   3:30.16 (38.45)   4:08.79 (38.63)   4:46.11 (37.32)   

 2.  5  O 189 CONSTANTINESCU,N.   ROU    4:55.47         9.36       49.245 
   22.89             59.89 (37.00)   1:38.72 (38.83)   2:17.98 (39.26)   

 2:57.69 (39.71)   3:37.16 (39.47)   4:16.36 (39.20)   4:55.47 (39.11)   

 3.  2  I 191 AL SAGBAN,Iasmin    ROU    5:21.32        35.21       53.553 
   25.72           1:06.69 (40.97)   1:48.62 (41.93)   2:30.86 (42.24)   

 3:12.37 (41.51)   3:54.22 (41.85)   4:37.77 (43.55)   5:21.32 (43.55)   

 4.  1  I 192 ISTRATI,Daniela     ROU    5:53.91      1:07.80       58.985 
   24.98           1:09.25 (44.27)   1:56.61 (47.36)   2:45.22 (48.61)   

 3:32.15 (46.93)   4:18.33 (46.18)   5:07.29 (48.96)   5:53.91 (46.62)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  *3000m Men A ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  6  I 197 MILITARU,Nicolae R. ROU    4:28.55         0.00       44.758 
   20.19             53.56 (33.37)   1:28.61 (35.05)   2:03.68 (35.07)   

 2:38.98 (35.30)   3:14.96 (35.98)   3:51.65 (36.69)   4:28.55 (36.90)   

 2.  1  O 195 RADU,Teodor         ROU    5:10.84        42.29   MT  51.806 
   22.60           1:01.99 (39.39)   1:42.83 (40.84)   2:23.56 (40.73)   

 3:04.65 (41.09)   3:46.26 (41.61)   4:28.76 (42.50)   5:10.84 (42.08)   

 
RESULT BY RANK  *3000m Ladies ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  I 259 STEF,Raluca Doina   ROU    4:29.62         0.00       44.936 
   21.48             56.04 (34.56)   1:31.07 (35.03)   2:06.47 (35.40)   

 2:41.91 (35.44)   3:17.40 (35.49)   3:53.39 (35.99)   4:29.62 (36.23)   

 2.  4  O 200 STANICA,Bianca L.   ROU    4:33.39         3.77       45.565 
   21.58             56.35 (34.77)   1:32.86 (36.51)   2:08.63 (35.77)   

 2:44.28 (35.65)   3:20.38 (36.10)   3:56.95 (36.57)   4:33.39 (36.44)   

 3.  3  I 201 HALDAN,Andreea      ROU    4:54.99        25.37       49.165 
   22.77             59.84 (37.07)   1:37.48 (37.64)   2:15.26 (37.78)   

 2:53.85 (38.59)   3:33.95 (40.10)   4:14.05 (40.10)   4:54.99 (40.94)   

 4.  1  O 199 ANDREI,Cristina     ROU    5:15.96        46.34       52.660 
   24.65           1:05.37 (40.72)   1:46.86 (41.49)   2:28.57 (41.71)   

 3:09.76 (41.19)   3:51.22 (41.46)   4:33.28 (42.06)   5:15.96 (42.68)   

     3  O 202 HOGAS,Mihaela       ROU        DNS                     

 
RESULT BY RANK  *3000m Men ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  2  I 196 NEDELEA,Cosmin IonutROU    4:21.53         0.00       43.588 
   19.64             52.94 (33.30)   1:27.76 (34.82)   2:02.70 (34.94)   

 2:37.11 (34.41)   3:11.73 (34.62)   3:46.59 (34.86)   4:21.53 (34.94)   

 2.  2  O 246 POPA,Cristian       ROU    4:46.17        24.64       47.695 
   21.74             56.19 (34.45)   1:33.05 (36.86)   2:11.01 (37.96)   

 2:49.32 (38.31)   3:27.83 (38.51)   4:06.67 (38.84)   4:46.17 (39.50)   

 3.  1  I 194 PATRUSCA,Radu       ROU    5:05.34        43.81       50.890 
   24.02           1:05.40 (41.38)   1:45.91 (40.51)   2:27.11 (41.20)   

 3:07.64 (40.53)   3:47.42 (39.78)   4:26.87 (39.45)   5:05.34 (38.47)   
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3rd day 

RESULT BY RANK  **1500m Ladies ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  I 200 STANICA,Bianca L.   ROU    2:06.42         0.00       42.140 
   26.95             57.54 (30.59)   1:30.72 (33.18)   2:06.42 (35.70)   

 2.  4  O 259 STEF,Raluca Doina   ROU    2:08.56         2.14       42.853 
   27.46             59.35 (31.89)   1:33.17 (33.82)   2:08.56 (35.39)   

 3.  3  O 202 HOGAS,Mihaela       ROU    2:08.99         2.57       42.996 
   26.81             57.97 (31.16)   1:31.57 (33.60)   2:08.99 (37.42)   

 4.  3  I 201 HALDAN,Andreea      ROU    2:13.02         6.60       44.340 
   27.76             59.91 (32.15)   1:34.79 (34.88)   2:13.02 (38.23)   

     1  O 199 ANDREI,Cristina     ROU        DNS                     

 

RESULT BY RANK  **1500m Men ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  2  I 196 NEDELEA,Cosmin IonutROU    2:02.97         0.00       40.990 
   25.86             55.15 (29.29)   1:27.18 (32.03)   2:02.97 (35.79)   

 2.  2  O 246 POPA,Cristian       ROU    2:16.74        13.77       45.580 
   28.21           1:01.24 (33.03)   1:38.08 (36.84)   2:16.74 (38.66)   

 3.  1  I 194 PATRUSCA,Radu       ROU    2:17.00        14.03       45.666 
   28.54           1:01.22 (32.68)   1:36.61 (35.39)   2:17.00 (40.39)   

 

RESULT BY RANK  **1500m Ladies B ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  O 203 FUZESY,Ilka         ROU    2:11.62         0.00       43.873 
   28.28           1:00.41 (32.13)   1:34.82 (34.41)   2:11.62 (36.80)   

 2.  3  O 193 IONEL,Ramona        ROU    2:14.10         2.48       44.700 
   28.43           1:00.73 (32.30)   1:36.05 (35.32)   2:14.10 (38.05)   

 3.  1  I 242 SZABADOS,Edina      ROU    2:27.00        15.38       49.000 
   30.07           1:05.92 (35.85)   1:45.48 (39.56)   2:27.00 (41.52)   

 

RESULT BY RANK  **1500m Men B ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  O 208 NITU,Eduard         ROU    2:08.06         0.00       42.686 
   27.93             59.69 (31.76)   1:32.89 (33.20)   2:08.06 (35.17)   

 2.  4  I 207 FIERAR,Adrian       ROU    2:10.34         2.28       43.446 
   28.13           1:00.10 (31.97)   1:33.84 (33.74)   2:10.34 (36.50)   

 3.  2  O 198 PANAIT,Damian       ROU    2:14.72         6.66       44.906 
   27.95           1:00.64 (32.69)   1:36.89 (36.25)   2:14.72 (37.83)   

 

RESULT BY RANK  **1500m Ladies A ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  3  I 190 MANOLACHE,Roxana-E. ROU    2:12.33         0.00       44.110 
   28.47           1:01.15 (32.68)   1:35.47 (34.32)   2:12.33 (36.86)   

 2.  2  I 189 CONSTANTINESCU,N.   ROU    2:21.65         9.32       47.216 
   29.82           1:04.40 (34.58)   1:41.87 (37.47)   2:21.65 (39.78)   

 3.  1  O 191 AL SAGBAN,Iasmin    ROU    2:36.41        24.08       52.136 
   33.76           1:12.55 (38.79)   1:54.36 (41.81)   2:36.41 (42.05)   

 

RESULT BY RANK  **1500m Men A ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  I 197 MILITARU,Nicolae R. ROU    2:04.89         0.00       41.630 
   27.11             57.40 (30.29)   1:29.49 (32.09)   2:04.89 (35.40)   

 

RESULT BY RANK  **1500m Ladies C ROU Quartett 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  3  I 205 GNANDT,Andrea       ROU    2:29.52         0.00       49.840 
   30.77           1:07.79 (37.02)   1:47.86 (40.07)   2:29.52 (41.66)   

 2.  3  O 206 HARABAGIU,Mara      ROU    2:36.00         6.48       52.000 
   32.59           1:10.90 (38.31)   1:52.44 (41.54)   2:36.00 (43.56)   

 3.  2  I 250 MOROSANU,Maria      ROU    2:42.74        13.22       54.246 
   32.81           1:11.90 (39.09)   1:55.54 (43.64)   2:42.74 (47.20)   

 4.  2  O 243 SCHNEIDER,Kamina    ROU    3:22.66        53.14 F     67.553 
   35.27           1:20.42 (45.15)   2:12.03 (51.61)   3:22.66 (1:10.63)   

 

RESULT BY RANK  **1500m Men C ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  I 244 MIHALACHE,Sebastian ROU    2:15.12         0.00       45.040 
   28.02           1:01.04 (33.02)   1:37.21 (36.17)   2:15.12 (37.91)   

 2.  4  O 209 MOLDANSCHI,Rares    ROU    2:26.06        10.94       48.686 
   30.12           1:05.76 (35.64)   1:44.97 (39.21)   2:26.06 (41.09)   

 3.  1  I 216 LERA,Sebastian      ROU    2:50.10        34.98       56.700 
   35.25           1:19.30 (44.05)   2:04.40 (45.10)   2:50.10 (45.70)   
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RESULT BY RANK  **300m Ladies E ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  5  I 285 IONESCU,Julia       ROU      31.33         0.00       31.330 

 2.  5  O 221 BARSU,Maria Codruta ROU      32.64         1.31       32.640 

 3.  6  I 226 GROZA,Zora          ROU      33.73         2.40       33.730 

 4.  7  I 227 MARIN,Ariana        ROU      33.76         2.43       33.760 

 5.  2  I 254 SZASZ,Diana         ROU      34.00         2.67       34.000 

 6.  4  I 248 DOBOSERIU,Alexia    ROU      34.71         3.38       34.710 

 7.  3  I 222 MANESCU,Carmen      ROU      34.82         3.49       34.820 

 8.  1  O 252 TARLEA,Antonia ElenaROU      36.76         5.43       36.760 

 9.  4  O 223 BRANDAU,Maria       ROU      36.78         5.45       36.780 

 
RESULT BY RANK  **300m Men E ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  7  O 255 DEBU,Tudor          ROU      32.35         0.00       32.350 

 2.  8  I 231 HARABAGIU,Andrei    ROU      33.05         0.70       33.050 

 3.  8  O 230 OBLU,Alexandru      ROU      33.32         0.97       33.320 

 4.  6  O 228 SERBAN,Luca         ROU      33.68         1.33       33.680 

 5.  3  O 229 ILIE,Bruno Marius   ROU      34.61         2.26       34.610 

 6.  2  O 232 VISINESCU,Teodor    ROU      39.80         7.45       39.800 

 
RESULT BY RANK  **300m Ladies F ROU Quartett  
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  7  O 233 FELEA,Irina         ROU      32.24         0.00       32.240 

 2.  7  I 236 STANICIU,Diana      ROU      32.55         0.31       32.550 

 3.  6  O 237 KONCZ,Larisa        ROU      36.16         3.92       36.160 

 4.  4  O 256 BOARIU,Ariana       ROU      36.33         4.09       36.330 

 5.  3  I 245 MOCESCU,Thea        ROU      37.23         4.99       37.230 

 6.  6  I 238 TROFIN,Alexia       ROU      38.26         6.02       38.260 

 7.  3  O 235 ARSENE,Maria        ROU      39.16         6.92       39.160 

 
RESULT BY RANK  **300m Men F ROU Quartett class RMF 
Rank  Lane  St.No. Name                                   Nat.                   Time                        Behind                       Points   

 1.  4  I 239 MEREUTA,Alexandru   ROU      33.42         0.00   MT  33.420 

 2.  1  I 241 MURESAN,Robert      ROU      34.00         0.58       34.000 

 3.  2  I 251 MONEA,Marius        ROU      37.18         3.76       37.180 

 4.  2  O 257 BERGHEA,Mihai Radu  ROU      38.22         4.80       38.220 

 5.  1  O 240 MEREUTA,David       ROU      46.30        12.88       46.300 

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Ladies F class RLF  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          300 m          100 m          100 m          300 m           Points           Behind  
 1.236 I STANICIU,Diana        ROU    33.59( 2.)    13.24( 1.)    13.13( 1.)    32.55( 2.)  197,990     0,00 

 2.233 O FELEA,Irina           ROU    32.36( 1.)    13.50( 2.)    13.18( 2.)    32.24( 1.)  198,000     0,01 

 3.237 O KONCZ,Larisa          ROU    34.89( 5.)    13.52( 3.)    13.73( 5.)    36.16( 4.)  207,300     9,31 

 4.256 O BOARIU,Ariana         ROU    43.03(11.)    13.79( 5.)    13.58( 4.)    36.33( 5.)  216,210    18,22 

 5.245 I MOCESCU,Thea          ROU    37.89( 7.)    14.48( 6.)    15.12( 9.)    37.23( 7.)  223,120    25,13 

 6.235 O ARSENE,Maria          ROU    40.93(10.)    15.84(11.)    15.16(10.)    39.16(10.)  235,090    37,10 

 7.238 I TROFIN,Alexia         ROU    52.80(12.)    15.01( 9.)    14.79( 8.)    38.26( 9.)  240,060    42,07 

   234 O ZAHARIA,Ilinca        ROU      DNS           DNS                                           

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Men F   
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          300 m          100 m          100 m          300 m           Points           Behind  
 1.239 I MEREUTA,Alexandru     ROU    34.11( 4.)    13.59( 4.)    14.03( 6.)    33.42( 3.)  205,630     0,00 

 2.251 I MONEA,Marius          ROU    37.58( 6.)    14.88( 8.)    14.64( 7.)    37.18( 7.)  222,360    16,73 

 3.257 O BERGHEA,Mihai Radu    ROU    38.41( 8.)    14.77( 7.)    15.62(12.)    38.22( 9.)  228,580    22,95 

 4.241 I MURESAN,Robert        ROU    33.98( 3.)    20.40(12.)    13.21( 3.)    34.00( 4.)  236,030    30,40 

 5.240 O MEREUTA,David         ROU    40.43( 9.)    15.32(10.)    15.51(11.)    46.30(12.)  240,880    35,25 

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Ladies E   
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          300 m          500 m          500 m          300 m           Points           Behind  
 1.285 I IONESCU,Julia         ROU    31.49( 1.)    49.91( 1.)    50.25( 1.)    31.33( 1.)  162,980     0,00 

 2.221 O BARSU,Maria Codruta   ROU    32.95( 3.)    53.24( 2.)    52.01( 2.)    32.64( 3.)  170,840     7,86 

 3.226 I GROZA,Zora            ROU    33.17( 4.)    53.77( 5.)    53.25( 3.)    33.73( 7.)  173,920    10,94 

 4.227 I MARIN,Ariana          ROU    33.90( 8.)    53.72( 4.)    54.41( 7.)    33.76( 8.)  175,790    12,81 

 5.254 I SZASZ,Diana           ROU    33.94( 9.)    54.91( 9.)    54.17( 6.)    34.00( 9.)  177,020    14,04 

 6.222 I MANESCU,Carmen        ROU    35.35(10.)    57.43(11.)    56.48( 8.)    34.82(12.)  184,080    21,10 

 7.252 O TARLEA,Antonia Elena  ROU    36.27(11.)    59.08(13.)    57.77(10.)    36.76(13.)  189,880    26,90 

 8.223 O BRANDAU,Maria         ROU    36.28(12.)    59.90(14.)  1:00.66(12.)    36.78(14.)  193,620    30,64 

   248 I DOBOSERIU,Alexia      ROU      DNS         56.89(10.)    56.85( 9.)    34.71(11.)          
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RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Men E  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          300 m          500 m          500 m          300 m           Points           Behind  
 1.231 I HARABAGIU,Andrei      ROU    33.61( 7.)    53.34( 3.)    53.28( 4.)    33.05( 4.)  173,280     0,00 

 2.230 O OBLU,Alexandru        ROU    33.17( 4.)    53.79( 6.)    53.28( 4.)    33.32( 5.)  173,560     0,28 

 3.228 O SERBAN,Luca           ROU    33.22( 6.)    54.55( 8.)  1:03.00(13.)    33.68( 6.)  184,450    11,17 

 4.255 O DEBU,Tudor            ROU    32.75( 2.)    54.25( 7.)  1:05.26(15.)    32.35( 2.)  184,610    11,33 

 5.229 O ILIE,Bruno Marius     ROU    36.48(13.)    58.87(12.)    59.03(11.)    34.61(10.)  188,990    15,71 

 6.232 O VISINESCU,Teodor      ROU    39.82(14.)  1:04.35(15.)  1:05.20(14.)    39.80(15.)  209,170    35,89 

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Ladies D  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m          500 m         1000 m           Points           Behind  
 1.213 I PÁRVU,Toedora         ROU    48.33( 3.)  1:37.13( 3.)    48.57( 4.)  1:36.40( 2.)  193,665     0,00 

 2.211 O GNANDT,Klara          ROU    48.02( 2.)  1:37.65( 4.)    47.95( 2.)  1:39.38( 4.)  194,485     0,82 

 3.214 I MOISE,Andreea         ROU    49.57( 5.)  1:42.50( 5.)    49.56( 5.)  1:42.42( 5.)  201,590     7,93 

 4.210 O LAUFCEAC,Timea        ROU    50.75( 6.)  1:43.37( 6.)    51.17( 6.)  1:44.34( 6.)  205,775    12,11 

   215 O MOISE,Bianca          ROU    52.64( 7.)       DQ         52.33( 7.)  1:48.43( 7.)          

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Men D  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m          500 m         1000 m           Points           Behind  
 1.217 I NISTOR,David          ROU    46.45( 1.)  1:35.29( 1.)    47.36( 1.)  1:35.03( 1.)  188,970     0,00 

 2.218 O BODOR,Darius          ROU    48.37( 4.)  1:36.05( 2.)    48.38( 3.)  1:37.48( 3.)  193,515     4,54 

 3.219 O TAMAS,Szabolcs        ROU    53.82( 8.)  1:55.95( 7.)    54.88( 8.)  1:55.75( 8.)  224,550    35,58 

 4.220 I MOISA,Casian          ROU  1:11.93( 9.)  2:38.94( 8.)  1:11.08( 9.)  2:36.61( 9.)  300,785   111,82 

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Ladies C   
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m          500 m         1500 m           Points           Behind  
 1.205 I GNANDT,Andrea         ROU    45.97( 3.)  1:34.50( 3.)    46.05( 3.)  2:29.52( 3.)  189,110     0,00 

 2.206 O HARABAGIU,Mara        ROU    48.52( 4.)  1:37.87( 4.)    49.82( 4.)  2:36.00( 4.)  199,275    10,16 

 3.250 I MOROSANU,Maria        ROU    51.23( 5.)  1:45.31( 5.)    50.54( 5.)  2:42.74( 5.)  208,671    19,56 

 4.243 O SCHNEIDER,Kamina      ROU    54.35( 7.)  1:55.49( 7.)    54.45( 7.)  3:22.66( 7.)  234,098    44,99 

   249 O NICA,Bianca Andreea   ROU    56.39( 8.)      DNS         56.93( 8.)                        
 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf men C  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m          500 m         1500 m           Points           Behind 
 1.244 I MIHALACHE,Sebastian   ROU    42.19( 1.)  1:26.05( 1.)    42.21( 1.)  2:15.12( 1.)  172,465     0,00 

 2.209 O MOLDANSCHI,Rares      ROU    45.46( 2.)  1:32.88( 2.)    45.93( 2.)  2:26.06( 2.)  186,516    14,05 

 3.216 I LERA,Sebastian        ROU    51.24( 6.)  1:48.57( 6.)    51.08( 6.)  2:50.10( 6.)  213,305    40,84 

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Ladies B   
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m         3000 m         1500 m           Points           Behind 
 1.203 O FUZESY,Ilka           ROU    41.73( 3.)  1:22.93( 4.)  4:50.02( 6.)  2:11.62( 4.)  175,404     0,00 

 2.193 O IONEL,Ramona          ROU    42.69( 5.)  1:25.14( 6.)  4:59.83( 8.)  2:14.10( 6.)  179,931     4,53 

 3.242 I SZABADOS,Edina        ROU    46.33( 9.)  1:35.03(10.)  5:07.23( 9.)  2:27.00( 9.)  194,050    18,65 

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Men B   
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m         3000 m         1500 m           Points           Behind 
 1.208 O NITU,Eduard           ROU    40.92( 2.)  1:21.42( 2.)  4:29.65( 2.)  2:08.06( 2.)  169,257     0,00 

 2.207 I FIERAR,Adrian         ROU    42.73( 6.)  1:22.56( 3.)  4:31.71( 3.)  2:10.34( 3.)  172,741     3,48 

 3.198 O PANAIT,Damian         ROU    42.89( 7.)  1:26.13( 7.)  4:46.83( 5.)  2:14.72( 7.)  178,666     9,41 

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Ladies A  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m         3000 m         1500 m           Points           Behind 
 1.190 I MANOLACHE,R.          ROU    42.05( 4.)  1:24.15( 5.)  4:46.11( 4.)  2:12.33( 5.)  175,920     0,00 

 2.189 I CONSTANTINESCU,N.     ROU    43.93( 8.)  1:29.69( 9.)  4:55.47( 7.)  2:21.65( 8.)  185,236     9,32 

 3.191 O AL SAGBAN,Iasmin      ROU    50.91(11.)  1:42.29(11.)  5:21.32(11.)  2:36.41(10.)  207,744    31,82 

   192 I ISTRATI,Daniela       ROU    49.34(10.)  1:42.74(12.)  5:53.91(12.)                        

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Men A  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m         3000 m         1500 m           Points           Behind 
 1.197 I MILITARU,N.           ROU    38.87( 1.)  1:18.58( 1.)  4:28.55( 1.)  2:04.89( 1.)  164,548     0,00 

   195 O RADU,Teodor           ROU      DNF       1:28.93( 8.)  5:10.84(10.)                        

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Ladies  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m         3000 m         1500 m           Points           Behind  
 1.200 I STANICA,Bianca Lorena ROU    41.09( 4.)  1:21.38( 3.)  4:33.39( 3.)  2:06.42( 2.)  169,485     0,00 

 2.259 O STEF,Raluca Doina     ROU    41.43( 5.)  1:22.07( 4.)  4:29.62( 2.)  2:08.56( 3.)  170,254     0,77 

 3.201 I HALDAN,Andreea        ROU    40.99( 3.)  1:22.59( 5.)  4:54.99( 5.)  2:13.02( 5.)  175,790     6,30 

   202 O HOGAS,Mihaela         ROU    39.54( 2.)  1:19.99( 2.)      DNS       2:08.99( 4.)          

   199 O ANDREI,Cristina       ROU                              5:15.96( 7.)      DNS               

 
RESULT AFTER 4 DISTANCES   Mehrkampf Men  
 Rk  Stno   Name                                       Nat.          500 m         1000 m         3000 m         1500 m           Points           Behind 
 1.196 I NEDELEA,Cosmin Ionut  ROU    39.41( 1.)  1:17.43( 1.)  4:21.53( 1.)  2:02.97( 1.)  162,703     0,00 

 2.246 O POPA,Cristian         ROU    41.97( 6.)  1:25.92( 7.)  4:46.17( 4.)  2:16.74( 6.)  178,205    15,50 

 3.194 I PATRUSCA,Radu         ROU    43.86( 7.)  1:25.66( 6.)  5:05.34( 6.)  2:17.00( 7.)  183,246    20,54 
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